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del 
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n
9
0
1
2
7
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a
l
e
r
m
o
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https://www.arnascivico.it/ 
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23/06/2021 

000884 

Importo 
P
r
o
p
o
s
t
a
 

Pagina 
1 

di2 

1.130.953,00 

Oggetto: 
R
i
n
n
o
v
o
 

per 
il 
2
0
2
1
/
2
2
(
1
a
n
n
o
)
 

della 
fornitura 

m
e
d
i
a
n
t
e
 

contratto 
ponte 

di 
dispositivi 

medici 
per 

G
a
s
t
r
o
e
n
t
e
r
o
l
o
g
i
a
 

ed 
E
n
d
o
s
c
o
p
i
a
 

digestiva 
per 

le 
Aziende 

Sanitarie 
ed 

Ospedaliere 
del 

bacino 
occidentale 

della 
Regione 

Sicilia-Capofila 
ASP 

Trapani, 
nelle 

m
o
r
e
 
d
e
l
l
'
e
s
p
l
e
t
a
m
e
n
t
o
 
dell'analoga 

gara 
di 

bacino. 

: 
Macro 

Budget 
-Variazioni 

Budget 
Budget 

Impegnato 
Budget 

C
o
n
t
o
 
E
c
o
n
o
m
i
c
o
 

: 
‘ 

nee 
Struttura 

A
s
s
e
g
n
a
t
o
 

Budget 
Autorizzato 

prop. 
Delibera 

Delibera 
nr. 

Importo 
Disponibile 

9.01.01.05.0101 
- Dispositivi 

da 
PROVV 

4.826.570,00 
0,00 

1.767.153,81 
5.916,19 

somministrazione, 
prelievo 

e 
raccolta 

(A) 

115 
53.500,00 

5.01.01.05.0201 
- 
Presidi 

medico-chirurgici 
specialistici 

(B, 
G, 

N, 
Q, 

R, 
U) 

P
R
O
V
V
 

2.323.320,00 
0,00 

2.007.415,88 
14.847,62 

115 
2
7
5
.
9
6
5
,
5
0
 

5.01.01.05.0301 
- 
Presidi 

medico-chirurgici 
generici 

(H, 
M, 

T01, 
T02, 

T03) 
P
R
O
V
V
 

2
.
1
7
5
.
8
4
0
,
0
0
 

0,00 
1.960.919,59 

6.787 
,93 

115 
5.373,00 

me L) 1.05.0701 
- Strumentario 

chirurgico 
boyy 

4.726.790,00 
0,00 

1.476.662,36 
200.127,64 

115 
12.500,00 

5.01.01.05.1101 
- 
Dispositivi 

protesici 
impiantabili 

e 
prodotti 

per 
osteosintesi 

(P) 
P
R
O
V
V
 

4
.
4
4
1
.
3
1
0
,
0
0
 

0,00 
4
.
2
6
9
.
3
1
0
,
0
0
 

618,50 

115 
171.381,50 

5.01.01.05.1201 
- 
Dispositivi 

vari 
(V) 

e 
Altro 

Materiale 
di 

c
o
n
s
u
m
o
 

(Z11 
e 

Z12) 
P
R
O
V
V
 

1.367.100,00 
0,00 

1.322.099,08 
2.500,92 

115 
42.500,00 

elaborato 
il 

: martedi 
29 

giugno 
2021 

alle 
ore: 

08.38 
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+39 

0
9
1
/
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1
 

Civico 
Di 

Cristina 
Benfratelli 

P.IVA 
0
5
8
4
1
7
7
0
8
2
8
 

Allegato 
alla 

proposta 
nr 

115 
del 

23/06/2021 
Importo 

Proposta 
1.130.953,00 

Oggetto: 
R
i
n
n
o
v
o
 

per 
il 
2
0
2
1
/
2
2
(
1
a
n
n
o
)
 

della 
fornitura 

m
e
d
i
a
n
t
e
 

contratto 
ponte 

di 
dispositivi 

medici 
per 

G
a
s
t
r
o
e
n
t
e
r
o
l
o
g
i
a
 

ed 

E
n
d
o
s
c
o
p
i
a
 

digestiva 
per 

le 
A
z
i
e
n
d
e
 

Sanitarie 
ed 

O
s
p
e
d
a
l
i
e
r
e
 

del 
bacino 

occidentale 
della 

R
e
g
i
o
n
e
 

Sicilia-Capofila 
A
S
P
 
Trapani, 

nelle 

m
o
r
e
 
d
e
l
l
'
e
s
p
l
e
t
a
m
e
n
t
o
 
dell'analoga 

gara 
di 

bacino. 

; 
Macro 

Budget 
Variazioni 

Budget 
Budget 

Impegnato 
Budget 

C
o
n
t
o
 
E
c
o
n
o
m
i
c
o
 

F 
sae 

Struttura 
A
s
s
e
g
n
a
t
o
 

Budget 
Autorizzato 

Prop. 
Delibera 

Delibera 
nr. 

Importo 
Disponibile 

i
O
 

~ Dispositivi 
impiantabil 

PROVV 
1.632.400,00 

0,00 
 1.431.953,41 

496.190,09 

115 
4
.
2
5
6
,
5
0
 

TOTALE 
PRENOTATO 

565.476,50 

Il 
Responsabile 

della 
Struttura 

Assegnataria 
di 

Budget 
/ 

=
 

2
2
 

e
l
a
b
o
r
a
t
o
 

il 
: 
martedi 

29 
g
i
u
g
n
o
 

2021 
alle 

ore: 
08.38 
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